
TARA MAA PRIMARY TEACHERS TRAINING INSTITUTE

STUDENT DETAILS (YEARWISE )

Two Year Diploma In Elementary Education(D.El.Ed. Course) (Face to Face Mode)

YEAR OF ADMISSION 2016(Session 2016-2018)

Sl No.
Name of the

Student
Admitted

Father's
Name Address

Category
(Gen/Sc/ST

/Obc/Others)
Year of Admission

Result
(D.El.Ed. -Part I

)

Perscentage
of Marks Contact No

Admission Fee
(Receipt No ,

Date & Amount)

1 Shreyashi Mondal Rashbihari Mondal

Vill+P.O.-Bharatpur
P.S.-Debra

Dist.-Paschim Medinipur
Pin-721156

Gen 2016 NIL NIL 9932351871
30000

Bill No-401
11-7-16

2 Habiba Khatun Late Sk Abu
Hossain

Vill-Jorrapata
P.O.-Sarishakhola

P.S.-Keshpur
Dist.-Paschim Medinipur

Pin-721150

OBC A 2016 NIL NIL 9800403152
30000

Bill No-402
11-7-16

3 Debasish Santra Basudeb Santra

Vill-Kapastikri
P.O.-Ghoshdiha

P.S.-Keshpur
Dist.-Paschim Medinipur

Pin-721156

OBC -B 2016 NIL NIL 8145090866
30000

Bill No-403
14-7-16

4 Soma Maity Gopal Maity Vill- Kapastikri
P.O.-Ghosediha
P.S. - Keshpur

Gen 2016 NIL NIL 8670036338 30000
Bill No-404

14-7-16



Dist.-Paschim Medinipur
Pin-721156

5 Susanta Roy Kartik Roy

Vill-Paschim Dwar Khola
P.O.-Patna Bazar

P.S.-Debra
Dist.-Paschim Medinipur

Pin-721156

OBC B 2016 NIL NIL 9593118109
30000

Bill No-405
14-7-16

6 Putul Maji Bishnupada Maji

Vill-Boulasini
P.O.-Boulasini

P.S.-Debra
Dist.-Paschim Medinipur

Pin-721156

Gen 2016 NIL NIL 9800988009
30000

Bill No-406
14-7-16

7 Sharmistha Pattanayek Sisir Pattanyak
Vill+P.O. -Samat

P.S. -Daspur
Dist.-Paschim Medinipur

Pin-721211

Gen 2016 NIL NIL 8348327856
30000

Bill No-407
14-7-16

8 Barnali Santra Gopal Santra

Vill+P.O. -Harirajpur
P.S. -Daspur

Dist.-Paschim Medinipur
Pin-721211

Gen 2016 NIL NIL 8670902933
30000

Bill No-408
14-7-16

9 Abanti Senapati Ajoy Kumar Senapati Vill-Kola
P.O.-Kolaghat

P.S.-KTP
Dist.-Purba Medinipur

Pin-721134

Gen 2016 NIL NIL 9002321112 30000
Bill No-409

14-7-16



10 Mousumi Maity Mrityunjoy Maity

Vill-Andichak
P.O.-Ghoshpur
P.S. -Keshpur

Dist.-Paschim Medinipur
Pin-721150

SC 2016 NIL NIL 7872259697
30000

Bill No-410
14-7-16

11 Soumitra Midya Joydeb Kumar Midya

Vill- Golageria
P.O.-Ghosediha
P.S. - Keshpur

Dist.-Paschim Medinipur
Pin-721156

Sc 2016 NIL NIL 9647072320
30000

Bill No-411
14-7-16

12 Payel Karan Jitendranath Karan

Vill- Ghosediha
P.O.-Ghosediha
P.S. - Keshpur

Dist.-Paschim Medinipur
Pin-721156

Sc 2016 NIL NIL 9734626916
30000

Bill No-412
14-7-16

13 Susmita Mondal Uttam Kumar Mandal

Vill- Golageria
P.O.-Ghosediha
P.S. - Keshpur

Dist.-Paschim Medinipur
Pin-721156

Sc 2016 NIL NIL 8001018962
30000

Bill No-413
15-7-16

14 Sk. Mustak Ali Sk Mujaffar Ali

Vill- Chhutargeria
P.O. - Kalageria
P.S. - Keshpur

Dist. - Paschim Medinipur
Pin - 721150

OBC A 2016 NIL NIL
30000

Bill No-414
15-7-16



15 Pabitra Santra Niranjan Santra

Vill - Krishnaballavepur ;
P.O-Kantadaraja
P.S-Ghatal; Dist.-

Paschim Medinipur
Pin-721232

PH 2016 NIL NIL 7029640283
30000

Bill No-415
15-7-16

16 Durgapada Mondal Prahalad Mandal

Vill-Kritibaspur
P.O. -Uttaradhankhal

P.S. -Daspur
Dist.-Paschim Medinipur

Pin-721211

Sc 2016 NIL NIL 9933883326
30000

Bill No-416
15-7-16

17 Sahanur Ali Midya Ansar Ali Midya

Vill + P.O. -Benai
P.S. - Daspur

Dist. - Paschim Medinipur
Pin -721212

Gen 2016 NIL NIL 9679648133
30000

Bill No-417
15-7-16

18 Labanya Palit Milan Palit

Vill- Bhawanipur
P.O. - Bhangabandh

P.S. - Debra
Dist. - Paschim Medinipur

Pin - 721211

Gen 2016 NIL NIL 9733638543
30000

Bill No-418
15-7-16

19 Debasish Dey Ajoy Kumar Dey

Vill-Shyampur
P.O.-Kalikageria

P.S.-Debra
Dist.-Paschim Medinipur

Pin-721136

Gen 2016 NIL NIL 9932454835
30000

Bill No-419
15-7-16

20 Basudeb Sautya Satyeswar Sautya

Vill-Pandat
P.O.-Boulasini

P.S.-Debra
Dist.-Paschim Medinipur

Pin-721156

Gen 2016 NIL NIL 9002524763
30000

Bill No-420
15-7-16



21 Prasanta Bardolai Bhajahari Bardolai

Vill-Makarampur
P.O.-Chatua Makarampur

P.S. - Daspur
Dist. - Paschim Medinipur

Pin-721211

Sc 2016 NIL NIL 7585913856
30000

Bill No-421
16-7-16

22 Sumanta Chakraborty Late Susanta Kumar
Chakraborty

Vill+P.O.-Benai
P.S.-Daspur

Dist. - Paschim Medinipur
Pin-721212

Gen 2016 NIL NIL 9509414784
30000

Bill No-422
16-7-16

23 Chayanika Sasmal Chandan Sasmal

Vill-Mokarimpur
P.O.-Bharatpur

P.S.-Debra
Dist.-Paschim Medinipur

PIN-721156

Gen 2016 NIL NIL 7547932848
30000

Bill No-423
16-7-16

24 Avijit Manna Radhanath Manna

Vill-Uttar Dhankhal
P.O.- Uttar Dhankhal

P.S.-Daspur
Dist.-Paschim Medinipur

Pin-721211

Gen 2016 NIL NIL 8158948435
30000

Bill No-424
16-7-16

25 Aseka Khatun SK Ali Aktar

Vill-Pitambarchak
P.O.-Sarishakhola

P.S.-Keshpur
Dist.-Paschim Medinipur

Pin-721150

OBC A 2016 NIL NIL 8001861859
30000

Bill No-425
18-7-16

26 Hafeja Khatun Sk Hasen Ali

Vill-Pitambarchak
P.O.-Sarishakhola

P.S.-Keshpur
Dist.-Paschim Medinipur

Pin-721150

OBC A 2016 NIL NIL 9735718155
30000

Bill No-426
18-7-16



27 Subhra Dolai Krishnaprasad Dolai

Vill-Nurketu
P.O.-Biswanathpur

P.S.-Keshpur
Dist.-Paschim Medinipur

Pin-721156

Sc 2016 NIL NIL 9647713235
30000

Bill No-427
18-7-16

28 Rinku Rani Bairy Bishnupada Bairy

Vill+P.O.-Boulasini
P.S.-Debra

Dist.-Paschim Medinipur
PIN-721156

Gen 2016 NIL NIL 8670697872
30000

Bill No-428
18-7-16

29 Suvasish Ghorai Susanta Ghorai
Vill+P.O. -Ghosediha

P.S.-Keshpur
Dist.-Paschim Medinipur

Pin-721156

Sc 2016 NIL NIL 8001712199
30000

Bill No-429
18-7-16

30 Chiranjit Patra Ajoy Kumar Patra

Vill- Golageri
P.O.-Ghosediha
P.S. - Keshpur

Dist.-Paschim Medinipur
Pin-721156

Sc 2016 NIL NIL 8159962548
30000

Bill No-430
18-7-16

31 Sontosh Kumar Patra Panchanan Patra

Vill-Gopinathpur
P.O.-Bhangabandh

P.S.-Debra
Dist.-Paschim Medinipur

PIN-721211

Gen 2016 NIL NIL 9775063008
30000

Bill No-431
18-7-16

32 Biman Adak Mohan Chandra
Adak

Vill+P.O.-Narajole
P.S. -Daspur

Dist.-Paschim Medinipur
Pin-721211

Gen 2016 NIL NIL 9635455731
30000

Bill No-432
19-7-16

33 Pradip Karak Sankar Chandra
Karak

Vill- Mahadichak
P.O.-Ghoshpur
P.S. - Keshpur

Dist.-Paschim Medinipur
Pin-721150

SC 2016 NIL NIL 7872316955 30000
Bill No-433

19-7-16



34 Asha Bajani Ratan Bajani

Vill-Sakirda
P.O.-Bikrampur

P.S.-Debra
Dist.-Paschim Medinipur

Pin-721136

Gen 2016 NIL NIL 9932279636
30000

Bill No-434
19-7-16

35 Apurba Jana Rampada Jana
Vill+P.O.-Talbandi

P.S.-Debra
Dist.-Paschim Medinipur

Pin-721156

Gen 2016 NIL NIL 9732024723
30000

Bill No-435
19-7-16

36 Monoranjan Samai MAHADEB SAMAI

Vill-Naraharipur
P.O.-Chakpurusottampur

P.S.-Debra
Dist.-Paschim Medinipur

Pin-721211

OBC-B 2016 NIL NIL 8972928326
30000

Bill No-436
26-7-16

37 Chhattu Basu Nitai Chandra Basu

Vill+P.O. -ARIT
P.S.-Daspur

Dist.- Paschim Medinipur
Pin-721148

Gen 2016 NIL NIL 9593458897
30000

Bill No-437
26-7-16

38 Lakshmi Kanta Ghosh Biswanath Ghosh

Vill+P.O. -ARIT
P.S.-Daspur

Dist.- Paschim Medinipur
Pin-721148

2016 NIL NIL 9051202190
30000

Bill No-438
26-7-16

39 Moumita Manik Muktipada Manik Vill- Rajsahar
P.O.-Patanda

Gen 2016 NIL NIL 9933688224 30000
Bill No-439



P.S.-Panskura
Dist.-Purba Medinipur

Pin-721139

26-7-16

40 Mamata Samanta Nut Behari Samanta

VilI - Goradoro
P.O. - Agadoro
P.S. - Sutahata

Dist. - Purba Medinipur
Pin- 721635

Gen 2016 NIL NIL 9635092616
30000

Bill No-440
26-7-16

41 Monoranjan Bera Harendranath Bera

Vill-Naihati
P.O. -ARIT
P.S.-Daspur

Dist.- Paschim Medinipur
Pin-721148

Gen 2016 NIL NIL 9932252642
30000

Bill No-441
26-7-16

42 Avishek Jana Akshay Kumar Jana

Vill-Barh
P.O.-Patna Bazar

P.S.-Debra
Dist.-Paschim Medinipur

Pin-721156

Gen 2016 NIL NIL 9932703094
30000

Bill No-442
27-7-16

43 Sumit Maity Kartick Maity

Vill-Barh
P.O.-Patna Bazar

P.S.-Debra
Dist.-Paschim Medinipur

Pin-721156

Gen 2016 NIL NIL 9732838208
30000

Bill No-443
27-7-16

44 Rasbihari Samanta Sukunta Samanta Vill-Dewanchak
P.O.-Chowka
P.S. -Ghatal

Dist.-Paschim Medinipur
Pin-721232

Gen 2016 NIL NIL 9427043512 30000
Bill No-444

27-7-16



45 Nilkantha Maity Asit Maity

Vill-Mirjapur
P.O.-Alokekendra

P.S.-Debra
Dist.-Paschim Medinipur

Pin-721156

Gen 2016 NIL NIL 9735429369
30000

Bill No-445
27-7-16

46 Sujit Mondal Satya Mondal

Vill-Marhatala
P.O.-Marhtala

P.S. -Debra
Dist. -Paschim Medinipur

Pin-721156

SC 2016 NIL NIL 9475144067
30000

Bill No-446
27-7-16

47 Ipsita Mukherjee Jayanta Mukherjee

Vill+P.O.-Debra
P.S. -Debra

Dist. -Paschim Medinipur
Pin-721126

Gen 2016 NIL NIL 9474069259
30000

Bill No-447
28-7-16

48 Achinta Boxy Sukumar Boxi

Vill- Krishnapur
P.O.-Kharar
P.S.-Ghatal

Dist.-Paschim Medinipur
Pin-721222

Gen 2016 NIL NIL 9378173123
30000

Bill No-448
28-7-16

49 Akram Ali Sk Aktar Ali

Vill-Chhatoposha
P.O. -Ghosediha

P.S.-Keshpur
Dist.-Paschim Medinipur

Pin-721156

Gen 2016 NIL NIL 9647533049
30000

Bill No-449
28-7-16

50 Shrimanta Hutait Nanda Hutait Vill-Hanumandihi
P.O.-Akalpoush

P.S. -Debra

Gen 2016 NIL NIL 9800775432 30000
Bill No-450

28-7-16



Dist. -Paschim Medinipur
Pin-721156


